2013-2016
Lessons with Keith Hanson and Ora Lourie

At JOURDAN: s bridge club in Delray Beach
4801 Linton Blvd, Delray Beach - (561)-498-9811

KEITH HANSON is a National Champion player and the author of “THE ART OF BIDDING”, “FINGERTIP BRIDGE”, and
“BRIDGE BASICS”. Ora Lourie teaches the beginner classes. Keith Hanson will still personally teach all intermediate and ad-
vanced classes. Ora Lourie has vast experience teaching beginner’s and has run the Newcomer program at Jourdan'’s for the last
fifteen years.

= Complete Beginner: If you have little or no bridge experience, this course is for you.
= = Intermediate: For fairly experienced players who want to improve and update their game.
%= Intermediate to Advanced: For experienced players who want to raise their game to a higher level.

COURSE # 1st Class Day of Week Time of Day Course (Description on reverse)
111 Sept 25 Friday & Monday 9:15 AM @& Beginner Bridge—3 weeks
211 Oct 6 Tuesday 9:15 AM M Intermediate Workshop
112 Oct 14 Wednesday 7:00 PM &® Beginner Bridge-6 weeks
113 Oct 16 Friday & Monday 9:15 AM @ Beginner Bridge-3 weeks
311 Nov 5 Thursday 9:15 AM 2 Love To Play Notrump
212 Nov 5 Thursday 7:00 PM ® Intermediate Brush-Up
213 Nov 17 Tuesday 9:15 AM ™ Intermediate Brush-Up
214 Jan 5 Tuesday 9:15 AM # Intermediate Review

114 Nov 6 Friday & Monday 9:15 AM @b Beginner Bridge-3 weeks
312 Jan 7 Thursday 9:15 AM 1* How To Bid Exciting Hands
215 Jan 7 Thursday 7:00 PM M Intermediate Review

115 Dec 7 Monday & Friday 9:15 AM @b Beginner Bridge-3 weeks
216 Feb 16 Tuesday 9:15 AM & Intermediate Workshop
116 Jan 6 Wednesday 7:00 PM &b Beginner Bridge—6 weeks
313 Feb 18 Thursday 9:15 AM 'j\ Killing Defense

117 Jan 4 Monday & Friday 9:15 AM @b Beginner Bridge-3 weeks
217 Mar 29 Tuesday 9:15 AM B Intermediate Brush-Up
118 Feb 17 Wednesday 7:00 PM @b Beginner Bridge—6 weeks
314 Mar 31 Thursday 9:15 AM 4 Love To Play Notrump
119 Jan 25 Monday & Friday 9:15 AM @ Beginner Bridge-3 weeks

Each class meets weekly and lasts for 2 hours. All of Keith’s classes are 6 weeks. 1st class dates listed above

To Register: Complete the stub below and mail with your check payable to KEITH HANSON or ORA LOURIE to

Jourdan’s Bridge Club, 4801 Linton Blvd, Delray Beach, FL. 33445. No confirmation will be mailed, nor will your check be
cashed until after the first class. Just come to Jourdan’s when your first class is scheduled. Call (561)-498-9811 for directions.
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